ILLINOIS W
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BRIDGING EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY

FY18 - Fall Full Service Success by Ethnicity*

*Success Rate (passing rate) is determined by the number of students earning 60% or higher divided by the number of

Active Enrollments - students working in the course.

Dropped courses, non-starters (students earning 10% or less in the course), and custom course solutions are not included

in the calculation of the Success Rate (passing rate).

Demographic data is student-reported and tied to the initial student application.

Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Black or African American
Black or African American,Unknown
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Prefer not to respond
Unknown

White

Not Hispanic / Latino

1420 Active Enrollments 1252 Completions

101 Active Enrollments 81 Completions

3 Active Enrollments 0 Completions
2 Active Enrollments 2 Completions
3 Active Enrollments 2 Completions
1 Active Enrollments 0 Completions
1 Active Enrollments 1 Completions
2 Active Enrollments 2 Completions
20 Active Enrollments 15 Completions
69 Active Enrollments 59 Completions

1319 Active Enrollments 1171 Completions
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American Indian or Alaskan Native

American Indian or Alaskan Native,Black or African American,Prefer not to r
American Indian or Alaskan Native,Black or African American,White
American Indian or Alaskan Native, White

Asian

Asian,Black or African American

Asian,White

Black or African American

Black or African American,White

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander,White

Not Reported

Prefer not to respond

Unknown

Unknown,White

White

6 Active Enrollments

5 Completions
1dAttive Enrollments 1

1

2

Completions

1 Active Enrollments Completions
3 Active Enrollments Completions
126 Active Enrollments 119 Completions
2 Active Enrollments 2 Completions
11 Active Enrollments 11 Completions
61 Active Enrollments 44 Completions
18 Active Enrollments 14 Completions
2 Active Enrollments 2 Completions
1 Active Enrollments 1 Completions
2 Active Enrollments 2 Completions
1 Active Enrollments 1 Completions
15 Active Enrollments 10 Completions
6 Active Enrollments 4 Completions
1063 Active Enrollments 952 Completions

Page1of1

83%
100%
100%

67%

94%
100%
100%

72%

78%
100%
100%
100%
100%

67%

67%

90%

Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success

Success

6/5/2018



