

FY18 - Fall Full Service Success by Ethnicity*

*Success Rate (passing rate) is determined by the number of students earning 60% or higher divided by the number of Active Enrollments - students working in the course.

Dropped courses, non-starters (students earning 10% or less in the course), and custom course solutions are not included in the calculation of the Success Rate (passing rate).

Demographic data is student-reported and tied to the initial student application.

	101 Active Enrollments		
Hispanic / Latino	101 Active Enrollments	81 Completions	80% Success
American Indian or Alaskan Native	3 Active Enrollments	0 Completions	0% Success
Asian	2 Active Enrollments	2 Completions	100% Success
Black or African American	3 Active Enrollments	2 Completions	67% Success
Black or African American, Unknown	1 Active Enrollments	0 Completions	0% Success
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	1 Active Enrollments	1 Completions	100% Success
Prefer not to respond	2 Active Enrollments	2 Completions	100% Success
Unknown	20 Active Enrollments	15 Completions	75% Success
White	69 Active Enrollments	59 Completions	86% Success
Not Hispanic / Latino	1319 Active Enrollments	1171 Completions	89% Success
American Indian or Alaskan Native	6 Active Enrollments	5 Completions	83% Success
American Indian or Alaskan Native,Black or African American,Prefer not t	or 1d At tive Enrollments	1 Completions	100% Success
American Indian or Alaskan Native,Black or African American,White	1 Active Enrollments	1 Completions	100% Success
American Indian or Alaskan Native, White	3 Active Enrollments	2 Completions	67% Success
Asian	126 Active Enrollments	119 Completions	94% Success
Asian,Black or African American	2 Active Enrollments	2 Completions	100% Success
Asian, White	11 Active Enrollments	11 Completions	100% Success
Black or African American	61 Active Enrollments	44 Completions	72% Success
Black or African American, White	18 Active Enrollments	14 Completions	78% Success
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	2 Active Enrollments	2 Completions	100% Success
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander, White	1 Active Enrollments	1 Completions	100% Success
Not Reported	2 Active Enrollments	2 Completions	100% Success
Prefer not to respond	1 Active Enrollments	1 Completions	100% Success
Unknown	15 Active Enrollments	10 Completions	67% Success
Unknown,White	6 Active Enrollments	4 Completions	67% Success
White	1063 Active Enrollments	952 Completions	90% Success

Page 1 of 1 6/5/2018